\Gd Ceramel &

Ingredients: Sugar, Q@
Vegetable Oils (Palm, Paim
Kernel), Butter (MILK) (6%),
Glucose Syrup, Skimmed MILK
Powder, Cream Powder (MILK) (2%), Sea
Salt (Less Than 1%). Flavouring, Preservatives
(E202).

Allergens in CAPITALS. Made in a factory that
handles MILK, NUTS, EGG, SOYA,
SULPHITES & GLUTEN.
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